

Structured Sire Evaluation – Breeder Nomination Form

Email the completed form(s) to sse@angus.org or send to American Angus Association 3201 Frederick Avenue, St. Joseph, MO 64506. Deadline is February 10, 2023.

For a sire to be on the list, the initial nomination fee of \$100 must be paid. If the sire is selected for the program, the remaining \$2,900 fee must be paid in full prior to shipping semen. If a sire at a closted the initial \$100 fee will be not your ad to the

Member Code: Name: First Last Ranch Name: Address: Line 1 Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following: I have read and understand the responsibilities of nominating a sire for this program. If the state of the state o	is not selected, the initial \$100 fee will be returned to the nominator.
Ranch Name: Address: Line 1 Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Member Code:
Address: Line 1 Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Name: First Last
Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Ranch Name:
City State Zip Code Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Address: Line 1
Phone: Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Line 2
Email: Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	City State Zip Code
Bull Information Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Phone:
Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Email:
Bull Name: Registration Number: Check Box to acknowledge the following:	Rull Information
Check Box to acknowledge the following:	
	Registration Number:
I have read and understand the responsibilities of nominating a sire for this program. If the si	Check Box to acknowledge the following:
	I have read and understand the responsibilities of nominating a sire for this program. If the sir

e is selected, I agree to pay the remainder of the nomination fee and provide viable semen.

Signature

Date